EVERYONE'S GAME,
ANYWHERE

MEDAL, SILVER & BRONZE CHALLENGE BOWLS

MONMOUTHSHIRE GOLF CLUB ON JUNE 6TH 2018

Ladies (SSS: 71 CSS: 74)

NAME

Liz Law

Nadina Davies
Hannah Davies
Chris Harries
Tanya Nicholls
Sheila Francis
Rena Hicks
Marie Cavaciuti
Kath Gwatkin
Jackie Davies

S 'Y Shah

Vicki Jennings
Jean Romanic
Cynthia Blamire
Deborah Morgan
Sian John

Judith Wenman
Karen Hill

Cath Nutley
Chris Morris

Sue Fen Fitzpatrick
Kath Morgan
Annie Davies
Julie Gibbons
Julie Ranasinghe
Barbara williams
Barbara Nelson
Sara Goode
Michelle Gallagher
Kate Stevens

CLUB

Monmouthshire
Wernddu
Pontnewydd
Llanwern
Monmouthshire
Wernddu

Bryn Meadows
Blackwood
Llanwern
Blackwood
Celtic Manor
Bryn Meadows
Bargoed
Pontypool
Newport
Monmouthshire
Newport
Raglan Parc

St Pierre
Pontnewydd
Llanwern
Raglan Parc
Monmouthshire
St Mellons
Woodlake Park
St Pierre
Woodlake Park
Pontnewydd
Celtic Manor

St Pierre

GROSS

86
95
89
78
91
95
90
98
99
98
95
92
94
97
110
102
92
102
94
94
92
104
105
94
102
101
99
111
102
107

ADJ
GROSS

86
96
89
78
91
95
90
96
97
97
95
91
93
97
108
102
91
102
94
94
91
102
104
92
102
100
08
106
102
106

H'CAP NETT
15 71
22 73
16 73

5 73
18 73
20 75
15 75
22 76
23 76
22 76
19 76
14 78
15 79
18 79
30 80
22 80
12 80
21 81
13 91
13 81
10 82
21 83
22 83
11 83
19 83
18 83
15 84
26 85
17 85
21 86

Qualified
Med
Med

SB
Med
SB
Med
Med
BB
BB
Med
Med
SB
Med
SB
BB
BB



EVERYONE'S GAME,
ANYWHERE

Sophie Madsen
Liz Meredith
Janet Evans
Amy Dredge
Celia Powell
Jean Burland
Mandy Cameron
Lyn Atkinson
Sally Kudhal
Janet Bowen
Sian Lovell

Pam Smith
Karen Houlgrave
Sheila Sexton
Rosemary Forster
Ruth Morris

Celtic Manor
Tredegar Park
Pontnewydd
Blackwood

Rolls of Monmouth

Brynmeadows
Woodlake Park
Wernddu

St pierre
Pontypool

St Mellons
Pontypool
Parc

Tredegar Park
Pontypool
Llanwern

93
124
113
110
113

118
118
128
124
130
NR
NR
NR
114
NR
NR

92
117
107
106
109
110
112
114
116
121

113

36
25
21
20
25
24
29
24
26

22

88
88
88
89
93
93
94
99
100
104

92



